LINCOLN GRAIN AND PRODUCE LIMITED

TEXTURED FEEDS
Horse Plus

Race Horse

Ultra

Karma

Weanling

DRY FEEDS
Grain Mix

FUTURE FEEDS CHAFF
Lucerne Chaff

Oaten Chaff

Timothy Chaff

Meadow Chaff

MISCELLANEOUS
Copra Meal
Soya Bean Meal USA

Mill Run (Bran)
Linseed Flake

40kg
25kg
40kg
25kg
40kg
25kg
40kg
25kg
40kg
25kg

40kg
25kg

20kg
25kg
20kg
20kg

40kg
25kg
40kg
25kg
10kg
1 kg

PRICE GUIDE

Phone 03 3253 120 Mobile 027 660 7236

$66.20
$43.40
$59.60
$37.80
$54.10
$37.70
$54.85
$36.15
$60.80
$38.25

$49.85
$33.00

$36.00
$37.50
$42.80
$40.20

$53.20
$35.05
$75.60
$48.40
$21.05
$3.00

lincolngrain.co.nz
All prices include GST

CHOOK FEED
Sgt Dans
Chick Starter 20 kg
Pullet Grower 20 kg
Layer Pellets 20 kg
CALF MEALS
Calf Starter 18% 40kg
25kg
Calf Starter 1 Ton 25/40
Calf Grower 15% 40kg
25kg
Calf Grower 1 ton 25/40
GOAT MEAL
Milking Goat 25kg
Kid Goat 25kg
Sheep and Lamb Mix
Sheep and Lamb mix 25kg
MOLASSES
Molasses 201t
1t

FREE Delivery within the Canterbury Area on our regular delivery runs.
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Join us on Facebook: www.facebook.com/LincolnGrain

$31.20
$30.50
$33.00

$53.75
$33.80
$1216.80
$47.80
$31.75
$1143.00

$33.20
$37.50

$36.35

$40.00
$3.00



MISCELLANOUS PRODUCTS

Canola Oil 20lt $99.00
1lt $5.00
AHE 20It $144.90

Rumen Nut (Weston Milling) 25kg  $36.00

GRAINS
Barley

Crushed Barley
Maize

Crushed Maize
Peas

Crushed Peas

Wheat

Sunflower Seeds
Sunflower Seeds

40kg
25kg
40kg
25kg
40kg
25kg
40kg
25kg
40kg
25kg
40kg
25kg
20kg
20kg
1kg

FREE Delivery within the Canterbury Area on our regular delivery runs.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Join us on Facebook: www.facebook.com/LincolnGrain

$38.70
$24.50
$39.70
$25.50
$48.70
$30.80
$49.70
$31.80
$39.40
$25.40
$40.40
$26.70
$25.00
$140.00
$7.70



