LINCOLN GRAIN AND PRODUCE LIMITED



PRICE GUIDE Phone 03 3253 120 Mobile 027 660 7236 lincolngrain.co.nz All prices include GST

TEXTURED FEEDS			CHOOK FEED		
Horse Plus	40kg	\$66.20	Sgt Dans		
	25kg	\$43.40	Chick Starter	20 kg	\$31.20
Race Horse	40kg	\$59.60	Pullet Grower	20 kg	\$30.50
	25kg	\$37.80	Layer Pellets	20 kg	\$33.00
Ultra	40kg	\$54.10			
	25kg	\$37.70			
Karma	40kg	\$54.85	CALF MEALS		
	25kg	\$36.15	Calf Starter 18%	40kg	\$53.75
Weanling	40kg	\$60.80		25kg	\$33.80
	25kg	\$38.25	Calf Starter 1 Ton	25/40	\$1216.80
			Calf Grower 15%	40kg	\$47.80
DRY FEEDS				25kg	\$31.75
Grain Mix	40kg	\$49.85	Calf Grower 1 ton	25/40	\$1143.00
	25kg	\$33.00			
			GOAT MEAL		
FUTURE FEEDS CHAFF			Milking Goat	25kg	\$33.20
Lucerne Chaff	20kg	\$36.00	Kid Goat	25kg	\$37.50
Oaten Chaff	25kg	\$37.50			
Timothy Chaff	20kg	\$42.80	Sheep and Lamb Mix		
Meadow Chaff	20kg	\$40.20	Sheep and Lamb mix	25kg	\$36.35
			MOLASSES		
MISCELLANEOUS			Molasses	20lt	\$40.00
Copra Meal	40kg	\$53.20		1lt	\$3.00
	25kg	\$35.05			
Soya Bean Meal USA	40kg	\$75.60			
	25kg	\$48.40			
Mill Run (Bran)	10kg	\$21.05			
Linseed Flake	1 kg	\$3.00			

FREE Delivery within the Canterbury Area on our regular delivery runs.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Join us on Facebook: www.facebook.com/LincolnGrain

MISCELLANOUS PRODUCTS			GRAINS		
Canola Oil	20lt	\$99.00	Barley	40kg	\$38.70
	1lt	\$5.00		25kg	\$24.50
AHE	20lt	\$144.90	Crushed Barley	40kg	\$39.70
Rumen Nut (Weston Milling)	25kg	\$36.00		25kg	\$25.50
			Maize	40kg	\$48.70
				25kg	\$30.80
			Crushed Maize	40kg	\$49.70
				25kg	\$31.80
			Peas	40kg	\$39.40
				25kg	\$25.40
			Crushed Peas	40kg	\$40.40
				25kg	\$26.70
			Wheat	20kg	\$25.00
			Sunflower Seeds	20kg	\$140.00
			Sunflower Seeds	1kg	\$7.70

FREE Delivery within the Canterbury Area on our regular delivery runs.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Join us on Facebook: www.facebook.com/LincolnGrain